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KEY:

STUDIO CLOSED FOR CLASSES
BANK HOLIDAYS BUT STILL OPEN FOR CLASSES

NOTES:
TERM 1: Wednesday 3rd January to Thursday 28th March
Closed for Easter Friday 29th March to Thursday 11th April
Term 2: Friday 12th April to Sunday 21st July
Closed for Summer holidays: Monday 22nd July to Sunday 1st September
Term 3: Monday 2nd September to Tuesday 17th December
Closed for Christmas from Wednesday 18th December onwards
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